Camp Reg Triveneto

VENMX003
Pos Num
1 43
2 122
3 447
4 644
5 838
6 5
7 385
8 898
9 10
10 363
11 270
12 2
13 284
14 289
15 692
16 242
17 411
18 181
19 484
20 941
21 333
22 8
23 882
24 598
25 536
26 216
27 487
28 64
29 34
30 173
31 700
32 78
33 177
34 397
35 995
36 427
37 828
38 145

Pilota

DE BORTOLI Davide
PAGANINI Marco
COGO Andrea
GUARISE Ismaele
ERMINI Paolo
ANTONIAZZI Francesco
ZENATO Sebastian
SONEGO Stefano
BERTO Thomas
ZANCARINI Giacomo
APOLLONI Matteo
BORZ Luca
CAMPORESE Lorenzo
REGGIANI Davide
FIAMIN Matteo
BASTIANON Denny
DAL BOSCO Mirko
GIROLIMETTO Mattia
STELLA Marco
BALLIN Filippo

BORZ Nicola
GUARISE Manolo
FUMAGALLI Moreno
ZANCHETTA Matteo
BORTOLOTTO Diego
SICCO Michele
REZIERE Alex
CELOTTO Marco
CECCHIN Giorgio
FALSER Georg
ANTONIAZZI Davide
MORESCO Alessandro
ASINARI Andrea
PASQUALINI Yuri
SARTORI Gabriele
MICHELUZ Maurizio
PAVAN Davide

BORDON Nicola
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Motoclub

Gaerne
Gaerne
Brogliano
Fun Bike
Bisso Galeto
Schio

Bisso Galeto
Gaerne
Gaerne
Mxone
Gaerne

Ala

Gaerne

Bisso Galeto
Mc Albettone
Ardosa
Berbenno
M.C. Tezze
Rosolina Mare
Fun Bike

Ala

M.C. Tezze
Moto Club Cervellin
Caneva

Fun Bike

Manzano

Moto Club Paolo Pasqualetto \

The Riders Factory
Bisso Galeto
Evergreen

Gaerne

Ala

Scuderia Dolomiti Auto Moto C

Bisso Galeto

Italian Riders Oscar Bellini

G.S. Fiamme Oro
Rosolina Mare

Tre Pini

Esposto ore: 17:19
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Campionato Triveneto Motocross
Fara Vicentino 26 Luglio 2020

Elite_Fast_Senior - Classifica Assoluta

Moto

Honda
Honda
Husqvarna
Honda
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Honda
Honda
KTM

KTM
Yamaha
Kawasaki
Husqvarna
KTM
Honda
™
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Yamaha
Honda
Yamaha
KTM
Honda
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Honda
KTM

KTM
Husqvarna
KTM
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Honda

KTM

KPR

Fara V.no, domenica 26 luglio 2020

magmbimirng

G1 G2 Totale
250 250 500
210 210 420
170 120 290
100 170 270
120 140 260
140 66 206
85 110 195
110 77 187
90 85 175
70 100 170
80 90 170
77 80 157
%4 72 146
68 74 142
72 70 142
61 68 129
64 64 128
66 59 125
63 61 124
60 63 123
58 62 120
62 55 117
59 56 115
55 57 112
57 54 111
56 53 109
48 58 106
54 50 104
53 51 104
52 52 104
51 49 100
50 48 98
47 47 9

0 60 60
49 0 49
46 0 46

0 0 0

0 0 0
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